
RFFE 

Withdrawal of Qualcomm® RF Front End 
(RFFE) filters for Automotive Electronics - PTN 

M421 

To streamline the product range, the following RF360 components are 
being withdrawn. Please contact your regional sales contacts for 
alternative parts 

Withdrawn Types  Package Size Substitute Types  Package Size
B39162B4050U510
B39162B4308P810
B39182B4328P810
B39202B4335P810
B39232B3425U510
B39272B4419P810
B39321B3783Z810
B39321R 981U410
B39431B3770Z810
B39431B3771Z810
B39451B3767Z810
B39481B3427U410
B39511B3426U410
B39781B8617P810
B39871B3723Z610
B39911B3429U410
B39911B3943H110
B39921B3435U510
B39921B3949H110
B39921B4379P810
B39931B3433U410
B39941B3904U410
B39941B4323P810

3030
1411
1411
1411

3030
2016
3838
3030
3838
3838
3838
3030
3030
2520
3838
3030
3030
3030
3030
1109

3030
3030
1411

No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
B39232B2623P810
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
B39871B3725U410
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute
No substitute

-
-
-
-

1109
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

3030
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



Deadline for last orders: February 15, 2024 
Last shipments by: May 15, 2024 

Contact 
Pedro Ponte, Qualcomm RFFE AE PM 

RF360 Europe GmbH, Munich, Germany 

Customers are asked to address inquiries directly to their sales 
contacts.

Qualcomm RFFE is a product of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its 
subsidiaries.

This email was sent by: 
Qualcomm Technologies, Inc.
5775 Morehouse Drive 
San Diego, CA 92121 
United States of America 

©2023 Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its affiliated companies. All rights 
reserved. 

Note: Certain product kits, tools and materials may require you to accept 
additional terms and conditions before accessing or using those items. 

References to "Qualcomm" may mean Qualcomm Incorporated, or subsidiaries or 
business units within the Qualcomm corporate structure, as applicable. 

Qualcomm Incorporated includes our licensing business, QTL, and the vast 
majority of our patent portfolio. Qualcomm Technologies, Inc., a subsidiary of 
Qualcomm Incorporated, operates, along with its subsidiaries, substantially all of 
our engineering and research and development functions and substantially all of 
our products and services businesses, including our QCT semiconductor business. 
Snapdragon and Qualcomm branded products are products of Qualcomm 
Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. Qualcomm patented technologies are 
licensed by Qualcomm Incorporated. 

Materials that are as of a specific date, including but not limited to press releases, 
presentations, blog posts and webcasts, may have been superseded by 
subsequent events or disclosures. 



Nothing in these materials is an offer to sell any of the components or devices 
referenced herein. 

Terms of Use |  Privacy |  Cookies |  Unsubscribe 


