

Withdrawal of Qualcomm® RF Front End (RFFE) filters for Automotive Electronics - PTN M421

To streamline the product range, the following RF360 components are being withdrawn. Please contact your regional sales contacts for alternative parts

Withdrawn Types	Package Size	Substitute Types	Package Size
B39162B4050U510	3030	No substitute	-
B39162B4308P810	1411	No substitute	-
B39182B4328P810	1411	No substitute	-
B39202B4335P810	1411	No substitute	-
B39232B3425U510	3030	B39232B2623P810	1109
B39272B4419P810	2016	No substitute	-
B39321B3783Z810	3838	No substitute	-
B39321R 981U410	3030	No substitute	-
B39431B3770Z810	3838	No substitute	-
B39431B3771Z810	3838	No substitute	-
B39451B3767Z810	3838	No substitute	-
B39481B3427U410	3030	No substitute	-
B39511B3426U410	3030	No substitute	-
B39781B8617P810	2520	No substitute	-
B39871B3723Z610	3838	B39871B3725U410	3030
B39911B3429U410	3030	No substitute	-
B39911B3943H110	3030	No substitute	-
B39921B3435U510	3030	No substitute	-
B39921B3949H110	3030	No substitute	-
B39921B4379P810	1109	No substitute	-
B39931B3433U410	3030	No substitute	-
B39941B3904U410	3030	No substitute	-
B39941B4323P810	1411	No substitute	-

Deadline for last orders: February 15, 2024

Last shipments by: May 15, 2024

Contact

Pedro Ponte, Qualcomm RFFE AE PM RF360 Europe GmbH, Munich, Germany

Customers are asked to address inquiries directly to their sales contacts.

Qualcomm RFFE is a product of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries.





This email was sent by: **Qualcomm Technologies, Inc.**5775 Morehouse Drive
San Diego, CA 92121
United States of America

©2023 Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its affiliated companies. All rights reserved.

Note: Certain product kits, tools and materials may require you to accept additional terms and conditions before accessing or using those items.

References to "Qualcomm" may mean Qualcomm Incorporated, or subsidiaries or business units within the Qualcomm corporate structure, as applicable.

Qualcomm Incorporated includes our licensing business, QTL, and the vast majority of our patent portfolio. Qualcomm Technologies, Inc., a subsidiary of Qualcomm Incorporated, operates, along with its subsidiaries, substantially all of our engineering and research and development functions and substantially all of our products and services businesses, including our QCT semiconductor business. Snapdragon and Qualcomm branded products are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. Qualcomm patented technologies are licensed by Qualcomm Incorporated.

Materials that are as of a specific date, including but not limited to press releases, presentations, blog posts and webcasts, may have been superseded by subsequent events or disclosures.

Nothing in these materials is an offer to sell any of the components or devices referenced herein.

Terms of Use | Privacy | Cookies | Unsubscribe